
SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

15 

16 

RPA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE CA-2, 70" CROSS, 5'" BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR, BANGALORE-10. 
UG CALENDAR OF EVENTS OF EVEN SEMESTER 2022-2023 

Events 

Commencement of VI sem Degree Classes 
Commencement of II and IV sem Degree Class 
Alumni Meet 
Soft Skill Training to all Girls Students 
Add-on Courses 
Annual Sports Meet 
Workshop by Mathematics Department 
Webinar by Physics Department 
Workshop by English Department 
FDP On Research by Commerce Department 
Orientation Program by NSS 
Governing Council Meeting 
1s Internal Test 

Farewell 2022-23 

Independence Day Celebration 
II, IV, VI Sem Examination 

Date 

30/03/2023 
19/04/2023 

Apr 
Apr 

Apr/May 
May/Jun 
May 
May 
May 
May 
May 
24/06/2023 
June 

July 
15/08/2023 
Aug/Sept 

PRINCIPAL 

RPA First Grads College 

70th Cro38, 5th Block, Rajajinaga 
BANGALORE-S60-010 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

