RPA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE CA-2, 70TH CROSS, 5TH BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR, BANGALORE-10.

UG CALENDAR OF EVENTS OF EVEN SEMESTER 2022-2023

Sl. No.	Events	Date
1	Commencement of VI sem Degree Classes	30/03/2023
2	Commencement of II and IV sem Degree Class	19/04/2023
3	Alumni Meet	
4	Soft Skill Training to all Girls Students	Apr
5	Add-on Courses	Apr
6	Annual Sports Meet	Apr/May
7	Workshop by Mathematics Department	May/Jun
8	Webinar by Physics Department	May
9	Workshop by English D	May
10	Workshop by English Department	May
11	FDP On Research by Commerce Department	May
12	Orientation Program by NSS	May
	Governing Council Meeting	24/06/2023
13	1 st Internal Test	June
14	Farewell 2022-23	July
15	Independence Day Celebration	15/08/2023
16	II, IV, VI Sem Examination	Aug/Sept
		Aug/Sept

Jejas winitekt PRINCIPAL RPA First Grade College 70th Cross, 5th Block, Rajajinaga, BANGALORE-560 010